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TEAM ASSIGNMENTS 2024 

Team  
Name 

Home 
Area 

Incident Name Incident  
Unit 

Order  
Date 

Release  
Date 

 
Robinson SA Waterfall Mountain VA-VAF 3-22 3-31 

Evans 
Luft 

Evans 
Freer/Sadler 

Robinson 
 
 

SW 
RM 
SW 

   RM 
SA 

 
 

2024 SWCC Support 
Pioneer 

South Fork 
Oak Ridge 

2024 AICC GACC Support 

NM-SWC 
WA-SES 
NM-MEA 
CO-PSF 
AK-ACC 

 
 

 

5-24 
6-12 
6-17 
6-24 
6-26 
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