2024 NATIONAL INTERAGENCY BUYING TEAM ASSIGNMENTS

TEAM ASSIGNMENTS 2024

Team Name	Home Area	Incident Name	Incident Unit	Order Date	Release Date
Robinson	SA	Waterfall Mountain	VA-VAF	3-22	3-31
Evans	SW	2024 SWCC Support	NM-SWC	5-24	6-8
Luft	RM	Pioneer	WA-SES	6-12	
Evans	SW	South Fork	NM-MEA	6-17	
Freer/Sadler	$\mathbf{R}\mathbf{M}$	Oak Ridge	CO-PSF	6-24	
Robinson	SA	2024 AICC GACC Support	AK-ACC	6-26	

2024 NATIONAL INTERAGENCY BUYING TEAM ASSIGNMENTS